NGOC League 6 - Moseley Green - 20-Mar-2010

Blue

1 Peter Ward

2 Thomas Gibbs

3 Declan Gray

4 Andy Monro

5 Timothy Longley
6 Chris McCartney
7 Duncan Innes

8 Mark Burley

9 Caroline Craig
10 Jeremy Callard
11 Matt Stott

12 James Wilkinson
13 Clive Caffall

14 Mark Payne

15 Tony Cockbain
16 Stephen Robinson
17 Tom Mills

18 Greg Best

19 Nick Ajderian

20 Robert Rankin
21 Richard Cronin
22 Rodney Archard
23 John Fallows

24 Shirley Robinson
25 Roger Edwards
26 John Shea

27 Steven Ardern
28 Alan Pucill

29 Ellen Starling
30 Kyla Da Cunha

Paul Gebbett
Keith Agmen

NGOC
BOK
SARUM
EBOR
UBOC
oD
BOK
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
HOC
NGOC
HOC
SARUM
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
SPLOT
UBOC
NGOC
NGOC
SARUM
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
BOK

M40
M35
M20
M40
M21

M40
M45
M21

w21
M50
M21

M18
M45
M45
M50
M50
M60
M45
M50
M55
M21

M65
M50
w50
M55
M55
M35
M50
w50

M40
M21

46.17
47.10
49.09
50.45
53.14
55.15
60.58
63.42
65.04
66.41
67.19
68.51
71.30
77.34
78.03
78.19
78.41
79.15
79.18
81.59
82.16
82.52
83.24
86.52
87.43
90.06
90.45
91.07
112.56
128.08
RET
48.55

1027
1007
967
936
892
860
779
746
730
712
706
690
664
612
609
606
604
599
599
579
577
573
569
547
541
527
523
521
420
370

Mi4
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Green

1 David Palmer

2 Richard Worrin
3 Mike Farrington
4 Laurence Gossage
5 Sandra Bumblauskaite
6 Andrew Craig

7 Paul Hobby

8 John Coleman

9 Lin Callard

10 Bob Teed

11 Roger Coe

12 Paul Hammond
13 Ali Wilkinson

14 Nigel Cousins
15 Ashley Ford

16 Hannah Bradley
17 Alan Starling

18 Alan Mackenzie
19 John Bennison
20 Brian Laycock
21 Alan Powell

22 Philip Bostock
23 Peter Maloney
24 Julia Wilkinson
25 Peter Poole

26 Derek Hobby
27 Gary Wakerley
28 Carol Pelusi

Simon Denman
Chris James

BOK
BOK
HOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
IND
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
NGOC
NGOC
swoc
coBoC
HOC
IND
IND
IND
HOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
NGOC

M60
M35
M55
M60
w21
M21

M35
M65
M75
M70
M60
M45
W16
M55
M55
W35
M55
M60
M65
M60
M45

M65
w50
M65
M70
M50
w50
M45
M70

49.48
58.35
60.44
61.41
63.53
63.57
65.49
67.02
67.31
67.46
68.59
69.24
69.43
70.06
72.16
72.21
73.27
74.26
74.42
75.36
77.11
77.27
78.52
90.55
95.36
97.07
99.32
105.24
79.24
92.36

1131
962
928
913
882
881
856
840
834
831
817
812
808
804
779
779
767
757
754
745
730
727
714
619
589
580
566
534
M13
w15
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NGOC League 6 - Moseley Green - 20-Mar-2010

Orange

1 Steven Harris NGOC M21 43.59 1158
2 Carol Farrington HOC w50 53.38 950
3 Richard Webb IND 55.17 921
4 Laura Rutty NGOC W60 56.42 898
5 Deborah Morgenstern IND 57.54 880
6 Adrian Dawson SARUM M50 65.10 782
7 Ashleigh Denman NGOC W40 65.45 775
8 Tristan Powell NGOC Mi15 66.04 771
9 Coral Gidley NGOC W45 67.26 755
10 Chris Cockbain HOC M12 68.43 741
11 Gaye Callard NGOC W70 70.14 725
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Yellow

Thomas Powell
Vicki Powell
Rgs 1

Olwen Moseley
Calum Smillie
Rgs 2

AN WN KR

M40
IND
NGOC
IND
NGOC
NGOC

M40

31.42
34.23
40.05
42.35
48.03
55.46

1116
1029
882
830
736
634
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